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No. License 
No. Name and Surname Entity in which the works Telephone 

No. E-mail address 

1 001 Kosum  Aliu CHU/IA 044/ 744 - 974 kaliu@mfe-ks.org  
2 002 Kimete Arifi CHU/IA  044/ 393 - 931 karifi@mfe-ks.org  
3 003 Afrim Shala CHU/IA  044/ 393 - 911 afrimsh@mfe-ks.org  
4 004 Rabije Pllana CHU/IA  044/ 393 - 929 rpllana@mfe-ks.org  
5 005 Skender Breznica CHU/IA  044/ 393 - 879 sbreznica@mfe-ks.org  
6 006 Fatime Rexhepi Ministry of Finance 044/ 393 - 918 fatimer@mfe-ks.org  
7 007 Fatime Jahiu Ministry of Finance  044/ 307 - 213 frexhepi@mfe-ks.org  
8 008 Lutfije Tërnava Ministry of Finance  044/ 307 - 204 lternava@mfe-ks.org  
9 009 Pakizete Alidema Ministry of Finance  044/ 393 - 857 pmusliu@mfe-ks.org  
10 010 Shaip Arifi Tax Administration of Kosovo  044/ 199 - 613 Shaip.Arifi@atk-ks.org
11 011 Vahide Grajçevci Kosovo Assembly 044/ 425 - 326 Vahide.Grajqevci@rks-gov.net  
12 012 Gani Lahu MAFRD 044/ 112 - 514 Gani.Lahu@rks-gov.net  
13 013 Kadrije Bullatovci Ministry of Health  044/ 377 - 621 Kadrie.Bullatovci@rks-gov.net  
14 014 Demë Rexhepi Ministry of Health   044/ 377 - 753 Dem.Rexhepi@rks-gov.net  
15 015 Bislim Gashi Ministry of Culture, Youth and Sports 044/ 313 - 495 bislim.sh.gashi@rks-gov.net  
16 016 Kimete Gashi Ministry of Culture, Youth and Sports 044/ 425 - 536 kimetegashi6@hotmail.com  
17 017 Shkelzen Berila Kosovo Police Inspectorate (MIA) 044/ 170 - 770 Shkelzen.berila@rks-gov.net  
18 018 Nizajete Latifi Kosovo Police 044/ 201 - 482 nizajete.latifi@KosovoPolice.com 
19 019 Imer Shevelli Ministry of Justice 044/ 373 - 589 Imer.Shevelli@rks-gov.net  
20 020 Labinot Lekaj Privatization Agency of Kosovo  044/ 233 - 029 Labinot.Lekaj@pak-ks.org  
21 021 Fatbardha Grabanica Constitutional Court of Kosovo 044/ 235 - 143 fatbardha.grabanica@rks-gov.net 
22 022 Ardiana Sahiti Office of the Auditor General 044/ 145 - 700 ardiana.sahiti@oagks.org
23 023 Arsim Çitaku Kosovo Judicial Council 044/ 232 - 852 Arsim.Citaku@hotmail.com
24 024 Hilmi Rrahmani Kosovo Property Agency 044/ 308 - 829 hilmi.rrahmani@kpaonline.org  
25 025 Kamer Ramaj Municipality of Drenas 044/ 353 - 407 kamer_ramaj@hotmail.com  
26 026 Safet Krasniqi Municipality of Lipjan 044/ 656 - 167 safetkrasniqi41@hotmail.com  
27 027 Emine Kurteshi Municipality of Dragash 044/ 256 - 420 eminek2000@yahoo.com  
28 028 Mëhill Prenaj Municipality of Klina 044/ 297 - 590 m_prenaj56@hotmail.com  
29 029 Nexhat Berani Municipality of Mitrovica 044/ 412 - 419 nexhatbarani@hotmail.com  
30 030 Kefsere Koxha Municipality of Kaçanik 044/ 225 - 416 kefserek@yahoo.com  
31 031 Ismet Ahmeti Municipality of Kamenica  044/ 491 - 633 is_ahmeti@hotmail.com  
32 032 Naim Kamberaj Customs 044/ 197 - 912 naim.kamberaj@dogana-ks.org  
          

 


